
Saturday 18th January 2025
Saturday 15th February 2025
Friday 21st March 2025
Saturday 12th April 2025
Saturday 31st May 2025
Friday 27th June 2025
Saturday 26th July 2025
Saturday 30th August 2025
Friday 26th September 2025
Saturday 25th October 2025
Saturday 29th November 2025
Friday 12th December 2025

Wern Ddu Range Dates for 2025


